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101 Practical Compliance Signs

Keep your facility effective, efficient and compliant...with informative signs that make re-
opening safe and responsible. We offer custom compliance signs too, but with 101 great
standard choices, you'll likely find signs from our list that are just right for you!

Available in high contrast combinations of white & blue or red & white, these instructive signs install
in seconds. Two different sizes and prices: Medium 434" x 53" - $4.50; Large 92" x 11" - $9.50.

Quantity Discount: 5% on orders over 100 signs in any combination.

We invite you to review our 101 different compliance signs...then call, fax, or scan and email
your choices, for quick, convenient delivery.

customercare@scottmachinecorp.com = Tel 607.865.6511 - Fax 607.865.7269
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Please make your choices and select your quantities from the list below. And take advantage of
101 sensible reasons to stay compliant!

For your own wording, email us your custom text, along with quantity needed, red or white

color, medium or large size. Custom-text signs include a $3 surcharge and a 10-piece

minimum.

E-mail:
Call:
Fax:

customercare@scottmachinecorp.com
8:30am - 5:00pm ET Weekdays

607-865-7269

Quantity Discount: 5% on orders over 100 signs in any combination.

Bill to:
Name
Address
Address
City & Zip
Credit card & expiration
Ship to:
Name
Address
Address
City & Zip
White/Blue Red/Blue
Medium Large Medium Large

$4.50 $9.50 $4.50 $9.50
Iltem Standard Text Quantity Quantity Quantity Quantity
Masks
Cso1 Masks Required Beyond This Point
CS02 Visitors Must Wear Masks
CS16 Masks Are Encouraged
Cso3 No Mask - No Entry!
Login
CS27 All Staff Must Login at Start of Shift
CS28 All Visitors Must Login
CS29 Login Immediately Upon Entry
CS30 Wash Your Hands and then Login
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CSo4
CS05
CS06
Cs17
CS24
CS25
CS18
Cs12
Cs13
CS26
CSs27
Cs14
CS15

Cso7
CS08
CS09
CS19
CS10
Cs11
CS20

CS21
CS22
CS23
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Social Distancing & Visitors

No Outside Visitors Allowed

No Walk-Ins -- Please Call

Do Not Stand Here

Please Wait Here

Do Not Congregate Near Time Clock
Do Not Congregate Here

Please Don't Wait Here

Maintain 6' Social Distance
Occupancy Limited to One Person
Keep to the Right

Keep to the Left

<-- One Way Aisle

One Way Aisle -->

Hygiene & Sign-in

Do Not Use This Urinal

Do Not Use This Toilet

Do Not Use This Sink

Restroom for One Person at a Time
Sanitize After Each Use

Wash Your Hands Regularly
Properly Store or Discard PPE

Restaurant & Lunch Rooms

Do Not Sit Here
Please Leave This Table Empty

Wait For All Parties Before Going to Table

Custom Text

$7.50

$12.50

$7.50

$12.50

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity Discount: 5% on orders over 100 signs in any combination.
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