

**SCOTT** SignGraver® **\$COTT** AutoGraver® **SCOTT** Snap® Signs

**\$COTT®**SignPartner

**SCOTT** e-Badge®

**\$¢0††** e-BadgeDesign™

## 101 Practical Compliance Signs

Keep your facility effective, efficient and compliant...with informative signs that make reopening safe and responsible. We offer custom compliance signs too, but with 101 great standard choices, you'll likely find signs from our list that are just right for you!

Available in high contrast combinations of white & blue or red & white, these instructive signs install in seconds. Two different sizes and prices: Medium  $4\frac{3}{4}$ " x  $5\frac{3}{4}$ " - \$4.50; Large  $9\frac{1}{2}$ " x 11" - \$9.50.

Quantity Discount: 5% on orders over 100 signs in any combination.

We invite you to review our 101 different compliance signs...then call, fax, or scan and email your choices, for quick, convenient delivery.

customercare@scottmachinecorp.com • Tel 607.865.6511 • Fax 607.865.7269

## **Actual Size - Medium sign**





Please make your choices and select your quantities from the list below. And take advantage of 101 sensible reasons to stay compliant!

For your own wording, email us your custom text, along with quantity needed, red or white color, medium or large size. Custom-text signs include a \$3 surcharge and a 10-piece minimum.

E-mail:	customercare@scottmachinecorp.com
Call:	8:30am - 5:00pm ET Weekdays

Fax: 607-865-7269

Quantity Discount: 5% on orders over 100 signs in any combination.

	Bill to:				
Name					
Address					
Address					
City & Zip					
Credit card	l & expiration				
	Ship to:				
Name					
Address					
Address					
City & Zip					
		White,	/Blue	Red/Blue	
		Medium	Large	Medium	Large
		\$4.50	\$9.50	\$4.50	\$9.50
Item	Standard Text	Quantity	Quantity	Quantity	Quantity
Masks	i				
CS01	Masks Required Beyond This Point				
CS02	Visitors Must Wear Masks				
CS16	Masks Are Encouraged				
CS03	No Mask - No Entry!				
Login					
CS27	All Staff Must Login at Start of Shift				
CS28	All Visitors Must Login				
CS29	Login Immediately Upon Entry				
CS30	Wash Your Hands and then Login				
		-	-		•

...continued next page





Social Dis	stancing & Visitors				
CS04	No Outside Visitors Allowed				
CS05	No Walk-Ins Please Call				
CS06	Do Not Stand Here				
CS17	Please Wait Here				
CS24	Do Not Congregate Near Time Clock				
CS25	Do Not Congregate Here				
CS18	Please Don't Wait Here				
CS12	Maintain 6' Social Distance				
CS13	Occupancy Limited to One Person				
CS26	Keep to the Right				
CS27	Keep to the Left				
CS14	< One Way Aisle				
CS15	One Way Aisle>				
Hygiene		,			
CS07	Do Not Use This Urinal				
CS08	Do Not Use This Toilet				
CS09	Do Not Use This Sink				
CS19	Restroom for One Person at a Time				
CS10	Sanitize After Each Use				
CS11	Wash Your Hands Regularly				
CS20	Properly Store or Discard PPE				
				i	
Restaurant & Lunch Rooms					
CS21	Do Not Sit Here				
CS22	Please Leave This Table Empty				
CS23	Wait For All Parties Before Going to Table	<u>ii</u>			
		67.50	ć42 F0	\$7.50	Ć12 F0
Custom	Fourt	\$7.50 Quantity	\$12.50 Quantity	\$7.50 Quantity	\$12.50
Custom Text		Quantity	Quantity	Quantity	Quantity

Quantity Discount: 5% on orders over 100 signs in any combination.

